TOWN OF DERRY
Energy and Environmental Advisory Committee

Meeting:
Tuesday, May 26, 2015

Rm 207, DMC

Estimated Time

AGENDA

Item

P e e e e e

7:00 pm

7:05

7:10

7:40

7:45

7:50

8:30

Call to Order, turn off cell phones, roll call

Consent Agenda
o Accept minutes from May 18" meeting.

Old Business
e Planning for Junior Solar Sprint 2015, June 6%, 10 am at Hood Middie
School
Correspondence
Member Requests / Open discussion
Non-public session RSA 91-A: 3
e SNHPC Solar Up Pilot Program — Installer Selection Criteria and Shortlist of
Installers

Adjournment - Next Meeting: June 15*





