

TOWN OF DERRY Energy and Environmental Advisory Committee

Meeting: Tuesday, May 26, 2015

Rm 207, DMC

AGENDA

Estimated Time	Item
7:00 pm	Call to Order, turn off cell phones, roll call
7:05	 Consent Agenda Accept minutes from May 18th meeting.
7:10	 Old Business Planning for Junior Solar Sprint 2015, June 6th, 10 am at Hood Middle School
7:40	Correspondence
7:45	Member Requests / Open discussion
7:50	 Non-public session RSA 91-A: 3 SNHPC Solar Up Pilot Program – Installer Selection Criteria and Shortlist of Installers
8:30	Adjournment - Next Meeting: June 15 th